NIKO

LEASING

OLIVE // BURBANK

AVAILABLE UNITS

Availability and pricing are subject to change without notice based on offered lease term(s).

Apartment photos and floor plans are for illustrative purposes only.
Actual square footage property or apartment features may vary.

UNIT NO.

205
452
435
220
346
468

268

538
410
270

471

BED

BATH

SOFT

1277
1266
1257
1484
1484
1270

1270

1263
828
1270

1581

RATE

5532
4908
5225
5786
5905
5184

5100

5407
4032
5100

6055

AVAILABLE

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

Now

Now
Now

Now

11.01.25






