

## OLIVE // BURBANK

### AVAILABLE UNITS

---

Availability and pricing are subject to change without notice based on offered lease term(s).  
Apartment photos and floor plans are for illustrative purposes only.  
Actual square footage property or apartment features may vary.

---

UNIT NO.	BED	BATH	SQFT	RATE	AVAILABLE
205	2	2	1277	5532	Now
452	2	2	1266	4908	Now
435	2	2	1257	5225	Now
220	3	2	1484	5786	Now
346	3	2	1484	5905	Now
468	2	2	1270	5184	Now
268	2	2	1270	5100	Now
538	2	2	1263	5407	Now
410	1	1	828	4032	Now
270	2	2	1270	5100	Now
471	3	2	1581	6055	11.01.25

